Lee Elementary School 2024-2025

Cdlendar of Events

( August 2024 )
Tuesday, August 13th- Popsicle Posting Party 4pm to S pm

Tuesday, August 13- UTK/Kinder Back to School Night- 5 pm

Wednesday, August 14™- First day of School —

* UTK/K Dismissal @ 11:15, 1" — 5™ Dismissal 1:30

Monday, August 19" Fall Fundraiser Kick Off

Friday, August 20™- PTA Family Night 6pm

Thursday, August 224 Back to School Night *12:50 Dismissal®

* 5:30 pm 1-2" grade presentdtions

*6:15 pm ALL SCHOOL PRESENTATION WELCOME
*6:45 pm 3rd- S grade presentdtions BACK!

Friday, August 23" PTA meeting .

r\ { { Lee Attendance )

September 2024

Monday, September 2 - Labor Day *NO SCHOOL*
Friday, September 13™ — 14" -Camp Lee

If your child is absent, |
please notify the Lee |

September 16 — 20" -PEACE Week . %fg gsz . :
Tuesday, September 17 -Picture Day y 4
|
_ " _
Friday, September 27™- LeeOlympics Event Slocse Ce :
> < 562-799-4551
[ October 2024 ) or I

Wednesday, October d -Walk/Bike to School Day
October 14-15, 17-18, 21 - PARENT/TEACHER CONFERECNES
Minimum Days, *12:50 Dismissal®

|
|
|
Friday, September 20™- PTA Meeting |
|
|
I 562-799-4540 ext. 1 I
| Or Email |

October 21 -25™ -Red Ribbon Week KMeMonegal @losal.org )

Friday, October 25™ - Trunk or Treat @ Lee @ 6pm \
Thursday, October 31st-Halloween Parade 8:30 am -_— e s .. .-
{ Grade Level Music |

\ v

[ November 2024 11 Performances |
Friday, November 1st- Staff Development day *NO SCHOOL* | 19 Grade— May 1 |
Tuesday, November 5™ - Picture Make up Day 2% Grade — Dec 18 |
Wednesday, November 6 — OSS Parent Meefing @ 6 pm | 34 Grade — Nov' 13
Monday, November 11™ - Veteran’s Day *NO SCHOOL* | ¥ Grade— Jan PYS |
Friday, November 15™ - PTA Meeting 5 Grade — A H’I 16
November 25™ -24™ -Thanksgiving Break *NO SCHOOL* | P |

\ J | ** All shows are df |

December 2024 McGaugh Elemenfary I
| ot 6:30 pm™*

December 2™ — 6 - Book Fair |
Friday, December 13™M — PTA Hot Chocoldate Event af Recess |
December 23 - January 3™ - Winter Break *NO SCHOOL* \ )




